Technical data
Power supply DC 12 V to 24 V ±10 %; 3 W
Method of measurement conductive (conductive liquids > 30 μS/cm)
accuracy: ±1 %
Inputs Sensor via 4-wire cable
Sensor cable length: max. 500 m
Point sensors: max. 50 pieces
Sensitivity: adjustable

Mail: info@bartec.com
Web: bartec.com
 Ordering information
Box type
Order no.
RLAnet power supply* load contactor** Box size
HxWxD
Modules
(1 DU = 17.5 mm)
Glands
17-85G5-21230100 1x 0.63 A 1x 231x238x118 mm 8 DU 3x Ø4-8 mm; 1x Ø3-6.5 mm
17-85G5-21230200 2x 0.63 A 2x 286x418x148 mm 18 DU 3x Ø4-8 mm; 2x Ø3-6.5 mm
17-85G5-21230400 4x 2x 0.63 A 4x 586x310x148 mm 3x12 DU 3x Ø4-8 mm; 4x Ø3-6.5 mm
17-85G5-21230901 1x 0.63 A - 231x202x113 mm 6 DU 3x Ø4-8 mm; 1x Ø3-6.5 mm
17-85G5-21230902 2x 0.63 A - 246x310x148 mm 12 DU 4x Ø4-8 mm; 2x Ø3-6.5 mm
17-85G5-21230903 1x 4.0 A - 246x310x148 mm 12 DU 3x Ø4-8 mm; 1x Ø3-6.5 mm
(more options on request)